PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S433 - Iona Lite Jacket

Collection: Iona Rainwear

Range: All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 300D Industry: 100% Polyester, 300D Oxford
Weave with a stain resistant finish, PU Coated, 190¢g

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

Durable and waterproof jacket with sealed seamsQuilt lined for added
insulationReflective tape for visibilityPockets: 2 front, 1 cell phone, 1 pen
pocket, 2 innerDrawcord hood and hem for comfort and snug fitStorm flap
fastened with snapsPrint access for garment customizationFleece lined
collar and knitted cuff to trap the heatGenerous fit for wearer comfort
Iona Rainwear

The Iona™ Collection offers functionality, added visibility and waterproof
protection. These garments are certified to the waterproof standard EN 343
(Class 3) and enhanced visibility protection standard EN 17353.

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and
designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to
withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been designed
and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology
construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

Standards

EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 15,000mm)
EN 342 (0.349M2. K/W (B), 2, X)
EN 17353 Type B3

Features

- Waterproof with sealed seams preventing water penetration
« Quilt lined for thermal insulation

- Reflective tape for increased visibility

- Storm flap front to protect against the elements

- 6 pockets for ample storage

- Pack away hood for added functionality

- Drawcord hood and hem for a secure and comfortable fit

- Fleece lined collar to trap the heat and increase warmth

- Generous fit for wearer comfort

- Waterproof keeping the wearer dry and protected from the elements

- Concealed cell phone pocket
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S433 - Iona Lite Jacket

Commodity Code: 6210200010

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd

Bracetown Business Park
D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/14055-03/E00-00

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S433NARXS
S433NARS
S433NARM
S433NARL
S433NARXL
S433NARXXL
S433NARXXXL
S433NAR4XL

= K @

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Navy

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Weight(Kg)
1.1200
1.1700
1.1800
1.2700
1.2900
1.3900
1.4600
1.4800

Cubic(m?®)
0.1258
0.1258
0.1258
0.1258
0.1258
0.1287
0.1287
0.1258

EAN13

5036108187683
5036108143528
5036108143535
5036108143542
5036108143559
5036108143566
5036108143573
5036108143580

GTIN/DUN14

25036108690620
25036108649000
25036108648997
25036108648980
25036108649017
25036108649024
25036108649031
25036108745894
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