

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S433 - Iona Lite Jacket

Collection: Iona Rainwear **Range:** All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 300D Industry: 100% Polyester, 300D Oxford

Weave with a stain resistant finish, PU Coated, 190g

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

Durable and waterproof jacket with sealed seamsQuilt lined for added insulationReflective tape for visibilityPockets: 2 front, 1 cell phone, 1 pen pocket, 2 innerDrawcord hood and hem for comfort and snug fitStorm flap fastened with snapsPrint access for garment customizationFleece lined collar and knitted cuff to trap the heatGenerous fit for wearer comfort

Iona Rainwear

The Iona™ Collection offers functionality, added visibility and waterproof protection. These garments are certified to the waterproof standard EN 343 (Class 3) and enhanced visibility protection standard EN 17353.

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

Standards

EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 15,000mm) EN 342 (0.349M². K/W (B), 2, X) EN 17353 Type B3



Features

- · Waterproof with sealed seams preventing water penetration
- Quilt lined for thermal insulation
- · Reflective tape for increased visibility
- \bullet Storm flap front to protect against the elements
- 6 pockets for ample storage
- Pack away hood for added functionality
- Drawcord hood and hem for a secure and comfortable fit
- Fleece lined collar to trap the heat and increase warmth
- Generous fit for wearer comfort
- Waterproof keeping the wearer dry and protected from the elements
- Concealed cell phone pocket



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S433 - Iona Lite Jacket

Commodity Code: 6210200010

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/14055-03/E00-00

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S433NARXS	Navy	65.0	45.0	43.0	1.1200	0.1258	5036108187683	25036108690620
S433NARS	Navy	65.0	45.0	43.0	1.1700	0.1258	5036108143528	25036108649000
S433NARM	Navy	65.0	45.0	43.0	1.1800	0.1258	5036108143535	25036108648997
S433NARL	Navy	65.0	45.0	43.0	1.2700	0.1258	5036108143542	25036108648980
S433NARXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	43.0	1.2900	0.1258	5036108143559	25036108649017
S433NARXXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	44.0	1.3900	0.1287	5036108143566	25036108649024
S433NARXXXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	44.0	1.4600	0.1287	5036108143573	25036108649031
S433NAR4XL	Navy	65.0	45.0	43.0	1.4800	0.1258	5036108143580	25036108745894